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j HASSAItlY Lucie
; ROTH I;elphine
; PATE MER%LIN Lucille
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6;3 RIBLIER; Melanie
(;5 SERRA% Claude
% AMBIERC; Daphnée
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0265 - CRITERIUM SENIOR GR 2
Score 14.650
PENALITE 0.000
ARTISTIQUE 3.050
EXECUTION 7.350
D1 1.000
D2 3.250
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score 14.450
PENALITE 0.000
ARTISTIQUE 3.100
EXECUTION 6.950
D1 0.900
D2 3.500
Score 14.400
PENALITE 0.000
ARTISTIQUE 3.300
EXECUTION 6.600
D1 1.100
D2 3.400
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score 14.300
PENALITE 0.000
ARTISTIQUE 2.800
EXECUTION 6.750
D1 1.400
D2 3.350
Score 14.250
PENALITE 0.000
ARTISTIQUE 2.500
EXECUTION 7.400
D1 1.300
D2 3.050
Score 13.950

14.550
0.000
3.000
7.100
0.950
3.500

14.350
0.000
3.250
7.200
0.900
3.000

14.650

13.950
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S;J COUTUREER Carole
1;0 BLAN QUA;RT Laurie
1;1 FONTAI;I Sandra
1%2 PICHON% Madleen
1;3 HUG (é)rianne
1%4 LONJOE\I Emilie
1;5 MARSOTéChristeIIe
1%6 KARTACH;FF Karen
1;7 REGNIE; Jeanne
1%8 GUILLE%T Celine
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PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2

13.200
0.000
2.950
6.850
0.400
3.000

0.000
3.150
7.050
0.400
3.350
13.850
0.000
2.500
6.900
1.350
3.100
13.800
0.000
2.750
6.950
0.600
3.500

13.550
0.000
2.850
6.900
0.350
3.450

13.550
0.000
2.700
6.600
0.850
3.400

13.100
0.000
2.450
6.800
1.050
2.800

13.100
0.000
2.550
6.500
0.850
3.200

13.050
0.000
2.550
6.250
0.950
3.300

13.800
0.000
2.900
6.650
1.250
3.000

13.150
0.000
3.000
6.000
0.950
3.200
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LAFAIX Laura

CAN DE%L Sophie
JARDINéMorgane
FOURI\;EL Lola
HENDOU;E Coralie
BRILLAN'E’E Tiffany
HERRMAI;N Mélanie
BELORGE%Y Mélissa
HOCQUE%'I'I’E Alice
DUMANC%C Mirjana
MARTEIE Camille
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Score
PENALITE

ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1
D2
Score
PENALITE
ARTISTIQUE
EXECUTION
D1

13.000
0.000

3.050
6.000
0.650
3.300

12.850
0.000
2.650
6.350
0.850
3.000

12.500
0.000
2.850
6.550
0.300
2.800

11.900
-0.200
2.600
6.200
0.700
2.600
11.800
-0.200
2.400
6.100
0.900
2.600
11.600
0.000
2.350
6.050
0.400
2.800

9.400
-0.400
2.250
5.000
0.350

12.650
0.000
2.450
6.550
0.750
2.900

11.400
0.000
2.300
6.200
0.300
2.600

12.850
0.000
2.950
6.650
0.350
2.900

12.400
0.000
2.400
6.700
0.350
2.950
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